Y.
:A: STAD ANTWERPEN

Lifesaving

% SPORT.

#SPORTERSBELEVENMEER
leef het deel hetl 0 O @

Event 134
14/11/2021 - 11:42

Men, 100m Rescue Medley

Open
Results Prelim

Rank

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

LAWMAN, Samuel

VAN LAETHEM, Maarten
CEUSTERS, Joni
MUENDELEIN, Nils
VANDERSTEEN, Jelle
HOBUS, Iwan

KUIPHOF, Robin

VAN HOFTEN, Seth

DE ANDRES NUNES, Carlos
GOOSSENS, llian
BONGERS, Rick

BALSEN VERSTEEG, Tom
ABBEEL, Stef

STOETZER, Roelof

KNUTS, Aiko

VANLAER, Mathijs
JANSSEN, Nathan
GOOSSENS, Torsten

VAN DEN AKKER, Bas
LAMMENS, Xander

KENIS, Brent

KREUTZ, Timmm

THEISS, Tillmann

VAN STRYDONCK, Maarten
CORONADO TEDEJA, Carlos
WILMOTS, Robbe

LEYS, Jamie

THUMM, Fabian
IWANOWSKI, Tim
ORTMANN, Robert

YB

95 CRA
99 BEL
97 LERC
01 DLRG GE-BU
02 BEL
01 NED
03 DRB
04 NED
00 DNA
03 BRC
00 NED
00 DRB
05 YES
97 NED
06 YES
06 STRC
04 NED
05 BRC
02 NED
05 YES
03 BLITS
96  KIXXX
05  KIXXX
06 BLITS
03 DNA
00 RCTAL
03 PORC
99 BRU

03 DLRG GE-BU
97 DLRG GE-BU

Time PT

1:05.20 -
1:07.69 -
1:08.50 -
1:08.84 -
1:10.39 -
1:11.89 -
1:12.75 -
1:13.79 -
1:14.11 -
1:14.94 -
1:15.17 -
1:15.52 -
1:16.34 -
1:17.35 -
1:18.82 -
1:20.84 -
1:22.15 -
1:22.65 -
1:23.26 -
1:26.96 -
1:27.16 -
1:30.63 -
1:34.35 -
1:47.23 -
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.71214
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